Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elyse Kedzior-Macdonough - (953248) - Devonport RSA - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:29.26
2:46.75
2:56.11
2:58.90
3:00.07
3:11.53
3:23.95
3:29.85
3:44.80
3:54.00
4:02.46

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:29.26
2:46.75
2:58.90
3:00.07
2:56.11
3:11.53
3:23.95
3:29.85
3:44.80
4:02.46
3:54.00

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

403

191
158
145
118
104
94

WA Pts

403
289
234
229
245
191
158
145
118
94
104

Round

I T m

Round

F
F

Date

14/04/19
04/09/16
02/05/15
18/06/16
08/11/15
15/11/14
06/07/14
26/10/13
21/09/13
13/01/13

25/06/13

Date

14/04/19
04/09/16
18/06/16
08/11/15
02/05/15
15/11/14
06/07/14
26/10/13
21/09/13
25/06/13
13/01/13

Meet

Caradon SC & Dinnaton SC Two Counties Spring Open
Bebington Season Starter

Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015

Bebington Club Championships

Peninsular Championship Galas

Peninsular Group Swimming Clubs

Hoylake ASC Club Competition

Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champ

City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala

Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet

Hoylake ASC Club Championships

Meet

Caradon SC & Dinnaton SC Two Counties Spring Open
Bebington Season Starter

Bebington Club Championships

Peninsular Championship Galas

Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015

Peninsular Group Swimming Clubs

Hoylake ASC Club Competition

Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champ

City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala

Hoylake ASC Club Championships

Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet

Venue

Plymouth
Bebington
Wrexham
Bebington
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
West Kirby
Birkenhead
Everton
Harrogate

West Kirby

Venue

Plymouth
Bebington
Bebington
Birkenhead
Wrexham
Birkenhead
West Kirby
Birkenhead
Everton
West Kirby

Harrogate

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Devonport 3
Bebington 4
Bebington 2
Bebington 4
Bebington 3
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 4

Club Swam Under Level

Devonport 3
Bebington 4
Bebington 4
Bebington 3
Bebington 2
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



