Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elyse Kedzior-Macdonough - (953248) - Devonport RSA - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:29.26	403	F	14/04/19	Caradon SC & Dinnaton SC Two Counties Spring Open	Plymouth	Devonport	3
2:46.75	289	F	04/09/16	Bebington Season Starter	Bebington	Bebington	4
2:56.11	245	F	02/05/15	Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015	Wrexham	Bebington	2
2:58.90	234	F	18/06/16	Bebington Club Championships	Bebington	Bebington	4
3:00.07	229	F	08/11/15	Peninsular Championship Galas	Birkenhead	Bebington	3
3:11.53	191	F	15/11/14	Peninsular Group Swimming Clubs	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
3:23.95	158	F	06/07/14	Hoylake ASC Club Competition	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
3:29.85	145	F	26/10/13	Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champ	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
3:44.80	118	Н	21/09/13	City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala	Everton	Hoylake	3
3:54.00	104	Н	13/01/13	Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Hoylake	3
4:02.46	94	F	25/06/13	Hoylake ASC Club Championships	West Kirby	Hoylake	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:29.26	403	F	14/04/19	Caradon SC & Dinnaton SC Two Counties Spring Open	Plymouth	Devonport	3
2:46.75	289	F	04/09/16	Bebington Season Starter	Bebington	Bebington	4
2:58.90	234	F	18/06/16	Bebington Club Championships	Bebington	Bebington	4
3:00.07	229	F	08/11/15	Peninsular Championship Galas	Birkenhead	Bebington	3
2:56.11	245	F	02/05/15	Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015	Wrexham	Bebington	2
3:11.53	191	F	15/11/14	Peninsular Group Swimming Clubs	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
3:23.95	158	F	06/07/14	Hoylake ASC Club Competition	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
3:29.85	145	F	26/10/13	Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champ	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
3:44.80	118	Н	21/09/13	City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala	Everton	Hoylake	3
4:02.46	94	F	25/06/13	Hoylake ASC Club Championships	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
3:54.00	104	Н	13/01/13	Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Hoylake	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS